CONy 2022 Virtual Congress Scientific Program
Program times refer to Central European Time (CET)

SATURDAY, MARCH 26, 2022

17:20-18:10
Chair:
17:20-18:10

17:20-17:30
17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00
18:00-18:10

18:10-19:50
Chair:
18:10-19:00

18:10-18:20
18:20-18:35
18:35-18:50
18:50-19:00

19:00-19:50
19:00-19:10
19:10-19:25

19:25-19:40
19:40-19:50

Page 1 of 1

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES

Peter Jenner, UK

Is chronic traumatic encephalopathy (CTE) a useful clinical entity?

Capsule: The term chronic traumatic encephalopathy (CTE), coined more than half a century ago, refers to exposure to traumatic brain
injury related to sports or other sources, that subsequently leads to neurodegeneration. CTE nowadays may be overused to explain the
onset of neurodegenerative disease in later life. Is it a useful clinical entity in medical practice?

Introduction and Pre-Debate Voting
YES: Dan Perl, USA

NO: Amos D. Korczyn, Israel
Discussion, Rebuttals and Post-Debate Voting

HALL C

NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES

Bogdan Popescu, Romania
Given a diagnosis indicative of pre-clinical neurodegenerative disease imposes personal responsibility on the patient.

HALL C

Capsule: If someone receives a diagnosis of pre-clinical neurodegenerative disease (biomarker diagnosis without signs and symptoms
of clinical impairment), is that person ethically obligated to share that information with others, in particular, close family and health care
providers?

Introduction and Pre-Debate Voting

YES: Josh Grill, USA

No: Emily Largent, USA
Discussion, Rebuttals and Post-Debate Voting

Can fetal cell transplantation replace dying neurons in neurodegenerative disease?

Capsule: Can the implantation of fetal cells in neurodegenerative disease take on the physiological role of endogenous neurons,
restore function and survive in an environment that led to the death of the original cells?

Introduction and Pre-Debate Voting

YES: Serge Przedborski, USA

NO: Clive Svendsen, USA

Discussion, Rebuttals and Post-Debate Voting



mailto:Josh%20Grill
https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/?term=Przedborski+S&cauthor_id=12511579

