CONy 2022 Virtual Congress Scientific Program Program times refer to Central European Time (CET)

SATURDAY, MARCH 26, 2022	
17:20-18:10	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES HALL C
Chair:	
17:20-18:10	Is chronic traumatic encephalopathy (CTE) a useful clinical entity? <u>Capsule</u> : The term chronic traumatic encephalopathy (CTE), coined more than half a century ago, refers to exposure to traumatic brain injury related to sports or other sources, that subsequently leads to neurodegeneration. CTE nowadays may be overused to explain the onset of neurodegenerative disease in later life. Is it a useful clinical entity in medical practice?
17:20-17:30	Introduction and Pre-Debate Voting
17:30-17:45	YES: <u>Dan Perl</u> , USA
17:45-18:00	NO: Amos D. Korczyn, Israel
18:00-18:10	Discussion, Rebuttals and Post-Debate Voting
18:10-19:50	NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES HALL C
Chair:	Bogdan Popescu, Romania
18:10-19:00	Given a diagnosis indicative of pre-clinical neurodegenerative disease imposes personal responsibility on the patient.
	<u>Capsule:</u> If someone receives a diagnosis of pre-clinical neurodegenerative disease (biomarker diagnosis without signs and symptoms of clinical impairment), is that person ethically obligated to share that information with others, in particular, close family and health care providers?
18:10-18:20	Introduction and Pre-Debate Voting
18:20-18:35	YES: <u>Josh Grill</u> , USA
18:35-18:50	No: Emily Largent, USA
18:50-19:00	Discussion, Rebuttals and Post-Debate Voting
19:00-19:50	Can fetal cell transplantation replace dying neurons in neurodegenerative disease?
	<u>Capsule</u> : Can the implantation of fetal cells in neurodegenerative disease take on the physiological role of endogenous neurons, restore function and survive in an environment that led to the death of the original cells?
19:00-19:10	Introduction and Pre-Debate Voting
19:10-19:25	YES: Serge Przedborski, USA
19:25-19:40	NO: Clive Svendsen, USA
19:40-19:50	Discussion, Rebuttals and Post-Debate Voting